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Gerd Schobert
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Bornemann
Beck
Schremmer
Heitmann
Thivessen
Ehlert
Weigang
Gerke
Hiller

Kruza
Hendriks
Zeisel

Groger
Rhomberg
Siemes
Hagenjlrgen
Smit
Gobel
Mulheims
Vormweg
Backs
Krismann
Berg
Wallstein
Schanzer
Wadbeking
Heckhoff
Beineke
Jogwer
Wessel
Thiemann
Wezel
Miele
Demes
Kréger
Bohm
Dunschede
Vehmeyer

Koubek
Kockx
Zielinski

WTV - Rangliste 2024

Herren 40 - 45
(Stichtag: 31.03.2024)

Herren 40
VNAME ID-NR NAT VEREIN
Jorg 18401243 STK 07 Arnsberg
Bastian 18306203 SuS Hervest Dorsten
Marc-André 18300810 TC Holzwickede
Dennis 18100724 TC St. Mauritz
Andreas 18100258 TC Grin-Weild Frohlinde
Frank 18200587 TV Altlinen
Tobias 18200288 TV Altlinen
Mathias 18101700 STK 07 Arnsberg
Alexander 18000562 TC Drensteinfurt
Andreas 18100101 TC Brackwede
Fabian 18001034 TV Wickede TA
Sebastian 18203345 TV 05 Neubeckum
Herren 45
Carsten 17950657 TG Stadtlohn / Ahaus
lwo 17603491 TC Eintracht Dortmund
Andre 17900099 TV Erwitte 1951
Andre 17904928 Recklinghauser TG
Matthias 17700046 Recklinghauser TG
Dominik 17602977 Dortmunder TK RW 98
Jan 17700165 TC Blau-Weilt Schwelm
Jonas 17806907 TC Grin-Weill Mesum 1964
Meikel 17703696 TC RW Bad Oeynhausen
Dennis 17800365 TV Altlinen
Bjorn 17707239 TC GW Paderborn
Malte 17806193 TC Rechen Bochum
Mike 17600083 TC Rot-Weilt Waltrop
Christian 17503610 TUS 09 Erkenschwick
Bjoérn 17700700 TC Brackwede
Karsten 17905894 TC GW Paderborn
Timo 17503855 TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
Tobias 17605686 TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
Michael 17709293 SV Miinster 91
Michael 17850227 Dorstener TC
Christian 17502244 Gutersloher Turnverein
Jorg 17900241 TennisClub Vreden e.V.
Marcus 17600848 TC Handorf
Sebastian 17800848 TG Witten
Stefan 17603899 TC Eintracht Dortmund
Henning 17501107 TC GW Hiddesen
Stefan 17704010 AUT Gutersloher Turnverein
Dennis 17801029 NED TC Eintracht Dortmund
Mariusz 17503519 POL TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
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PUNKTE

6813
3455
3378
2671
2518
2136
2135
1697
1676
1294
1059
912

7500
5030
4005
3818
3748
3558
3474
3344
2015
2007
1956
1897
1373
1010
987
980
975
974
912
909
878
862
821
793
747
732

1250
946
882
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